LESJASKOG

UH Gutter
Plass st.nr Navn

1

1

OFFISIELLE RESULTATER SLALAM

Nataniel Miller

UH Menn Senior

Plass st.nr

1

N O o ODN

10
13
12
8
11
7
9

Navn

Peder Palmstrgm Hald

Martin Sletten Eriksen
Kai-Martin Giljarhus

Joachim August Postmyr Raae
Markus Lie Tgnnesen

Martin Saetre

Dennis Bao Engelhardt

UH Kvinner senior
Plass st.nr Navn

1

2
3
4

w o o b

Frida Gjellum Winther
Emilie Grenan

Anja Wold Lunde

Emilie Martinsen Thornaes

Klubb
Kradsherad
IL

Klubb

Fana IL
Vivil IL
Lesjaskog IL
Heming IL
Vivil IL

Vivil IL

Vivil IL

Klubb
Vivil IL
Vivil IL
Vivil IL
Heming IL

#e

1.omg

1:20,3

1.omg
42,5
1:01,4
1:03,9
1:08,1
1:12,7
1:12,4
1:16,3

1.omg
52,3
1:.01,4
1:03,0
1:05,2

Norges
Skiforbund

BJORLI, Bjorli Skisenter

2.omg

01:18,0

2.omg
42,5
01:02,9
01:02,8
01:08,4
01:12,7
01:16,1
01:17,1

2.omg
53,1
01:02,9
01:05,0
01:06,7

7. APRIL 2024
Total tid
02:38,3
Total tid Diff
01:25,0
02:04,3 39,3
02:06,7 41,7
02:16,5 51,5
02:25,4 01:00,4
02:28,5 01:03,5
02:33,4 01:08,4
Total tid Diff
01:45,4
02:04,8 19,4
02:08,0 22,6
02:11,9 26,5



